Delivery Fees 2024
Adams $6,464
Rome $3,565
Adams County - Total $10,029
Cambria $2,791
Columbus $6,291
Lodi $6,543
Pardeeville $3,411
Portage $8,040
Poynette $4,573
Randolph $4,105
Rio $2,236
Wisconsin Dells $6,137
Wyocena $2,033
Columbia County - Total | $46,160
Dane County - Total $220,625
Albany $1,245
Brodhead $1,245
Monroe $2,490
Monticello $1,245
New Glarus $1,245
County Contribution $17,433
Green County - Total $24,903
Portage County - Total $20,863
Baraboo $3,056
LaValle $729
North Freedom $779
Plain $1,026
Prairie du Sac $2,182
Reedsburg $2,589
Rock Springs $649
Sauk City $2,195
Spring Green $1,603
County Contribution $28,745
Sauk County - Total $43,553
Marshfield $4,655
McMillan $4,655
County Contribution $15,735
Wood County - Total $25,045

SCLS Member Total

$391,178

Delivery Vote Shares for 2024 Fees (All Director's Meeting

Libra 2024
Adams 17
Albany

Ambherst

Arpin

Baraboo 26
Belleville 6
Black Earth 4
Brodhead 15
Cambria

Cambridge

Columbus 18
Cross Plains 7
DCLS

Deerfield

DeForest 15
Fitchburg 24
LaValle 3
Lodi 18
Madison 264

Libra
Marshall
Marshfield
Mazomanie
McFarland
Middleton
Monona
Monroe
Monticello
Mt. Hoteb
Nekoosa
New Glarus
North Freedom
Oregon
Pardeeville
Pittsville
Plain
Portage
PCPL
Poynette

2024
4
15
4
16
45
20
26
5
14
7
14
4
18
8

23
51
11

Libra
Prairie Du Sac
Randolph
Reedsburg
Rio

Rock Springs
Rome

Sauk City
Spring Green
Stoughton
Sun Prairie
Verona
Vesper
Waunakee
WI Dells

WI Rapids
Wyocena

Total Votes

2024

18
10
22

4

18
12
18
32
36

19

17
35

1000

Based on funding by county and then divided by 3y average volume. Each member library votes with a minimun

County Vote Distribution:

Adams 26
Columbia 118
Dane 564
Green 64
Portage 53
Sauk 111
Wood 64
Total 1000

10,554
48,551
232,660
26,206
21,929
45,824
26,326
412,050

26
118
564

64

53
111

64

1000



o July 2022)

a of 1 out of 1000 shares.



